
Delivering Western Australia’s leading convenience brands

 September 2025
Prices valid from Sep 1 to Sep 26

Ultimate Ears 
Hyperboom speaker
valued at $599. See inside for details.WIN

4277116

4277121

4277119

http://harcher.com.au


Order before 4pm for delivery in 48 hours 

weekdays. Orders under $150 will incur 

a delivery fee. We deliver to Perth Metro, 

Wheatbelt, and South West of Western 

Australia. Please contact your nearest 

office for more information.

48-Hour Delivery

With over 15 years' experience we have 

a wealth of knowledge about products, 

product mix and seasonal variations.  

Contact our sales team to learn how  

you can maximise your sales! 

Need some advice?

Harcher is a proud member of The 
Distributors - Australia’s leading 

independent wholesaler.  With award-
winning service (Distributors AACS 
Award Winners 2016–2025), over 
43 years’ experience, local market 
knowledge, a huge range and the 

best brands we deliver all  
your business needs.

Monthly specials on pantry  
and frozen products

Deals on paper, packaging, 
chemicals & cleaning products.

Want more specials?
Check out our other catalogues 

Perth

Wheatbelt

South 
West

Where to find us 
Perth
12 Modal Cr, Canning Vale, WA 6155 
enquiries@harcher.com.au 
(08) 9351 9800

Bunbury

12 Gibbons Rd, Davenport, WA 6230
sales.sw@harcher.com.au 
(08) 9721 5821

Busselton
21 Wright St, Busselton, WA 6280 
sales.sw@harcher.com.au 
(08) 6269 3680

Merredin
sales.wb@harcher.com.au 

Receive monthly emails with Receive monthly emails with 
great deals and updates. Scan great deals and updates. Scan 

the QR Code to subscribe.the QR Code to subscribe.

Order before 4pm for delivery in 48 hours 

weekdays. Orders under $150 will incur 

a delivery fee. We deliver to Perth Metro, 

Wheatbelt, and South West of Western 

Australia. Please contact your nearest 

office for more information.

48-Hour Delivery

With over 15 years' experience we have 

a wealth of knowledge about products, 

product mix and seasonal variations.  

Contact our sales team to learn how  

you can maximise your sales! 

Need some advice?

Harcher is a proud member of The 
Distributors - Australia’s leading 

independent wholesaler.  With award-
winning service (Distributors AACS 
Award Winners 2016–2025), over 
43 years’ experience, local market 
knowledge, a huge range and the 

best brands we deliver all  
your business needs.

Monthly specials on pantry  
and frozen products

Deals on paper, packaging, 
chemicals & cleaning products.

Want more specials?
Check out our other catalogues 

Perth

Wheatbelt

South 
West

Where to find us 
Perth
12 Modal Cr, Canning Vale, WA 6155 
enquiries@harcher.com.au 
(08) 9351 9800

Bunbury

12 Gibbons Rd, Davenport, WA 6230
sales.sw@harcher.com.au 
(08) 9721 5821

Busselton
21 Wright St, Busselton, WA 6280 
sales.sw@harcher.com.au 
(08) 6269 3680

Merredin
sales.wb@harcher.com.au 

Receive monthly emails with Receive monthly emails with 
great deals and updates. Scan great deals and updates. Scan 

the QR Code to subscribe.the QR Code to subscribe.

Contents
powerbrands....................................3

new lines............................................4

beverages.........................................5

new lines............................................8

confectionery................................ 10

snacks...............................................12

grocery............................................ 14

favourites........................................ 15

Cleaning chemicals, supplies and personal hygiene solutions

We also supply a wide range of commercial cleaning products. Talk to your sales rep for more information. 
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powerbrands

Nestlé
Blocks 118–180g $4.80

Allen's
Bags 150–200g $2.85

Smith's
Crinkle range 
80–90g

$2.30

Nestlé
Medium Bars 35–50g $1.70

NEW

LAST CHANCE
before price rise on 29/09/25

4266150

334013

141895

102216

141901

141918102247

4274544

4276258

4276289

4266082

4266143

4278979

4278986

4271126

154611

103275



4 Prices valid from Sep 1 to Sep 26

new lines

4277742 
Red Bull Red Edition Watermelon 473mL

Qty: 12  SKU: 9002490286309

4279365 
Oxyshred Energy Lemon Lime Spritz 355mL

Qty: 12  SKU: 810095634345

437202 
Lipton Ice Tea Strawberry 500mL

Qty: 12  SKU: 9358155000286

4278293 
Raw C Coconut Milk Chocolate 325mL

Qty: 12  SKU: 9349622000816

4276726 
Raw C Coconut Milk Natural 1 L

Qty: 6  SKU: 9349622000205

113793 
Pepsi Max Mango 600mL
Qty: 24  SKU: 9313820002538

4278377 
Raw C Coconut Water Watermelon 325mL

Qty: 12  SKU: 9349622000397

4276715 
Raw C Coconut Milk Chocolate 1 L

Qty: 6  SKU: 9349622000182

4279022 
Oxyshred Energy Voodoo Blackberry 355mL

Qty: 12  SKU: 810095634291

126571 
Solo Energy Lemon 250mL

Qty: 24  SKU: 9315596009469

4278375 
Raw C Coconut Pineapple 325mL

Qty: 12  SKU: 9349622000380

4276719 
Raw C Coconut Milk Vanilla 1 L

Qty: 6  SKU: 9349622000168



5Prices include GST where applicable but exclude Government CDS Levies

beverages

WIN

Place your order for the three exciting 
new V Nostalgia 250ml flavours plus the 
Celsius Mango Lemonade in September 
to enter the draw to win an Ultimate Ears 
Hyperboom Speaker worth $599!

Orders must be invoiced in September.

Incentive open to all customers.

Winners will be announce by Rep/email. 

Buy 3 cartons get 

 $12 OFF

Buy 3 cartons get 

 $10 OFF

Buy 3 cartons get  

 $7 OFF

WIN a UE Hyperboom Speaker

NEW
4275074

4273392

4273394

4271846
4264453110549

110532

4273390

4273396

4276453 4275080 4275078 424422 301985

4277116 4277121 4277119

315708140904

4277759

4277759

405041

368858

111843
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beverages

Prices valid from Sep 1 to Sep 26

SCAN FOR THIS 
MONTH'S DEAL

Buy 5 cartons get 

1  FREE

NEW

*While stocks last

407137

407151

407113

407175

407168

407120

4277368

407083407144

407106
407090

4272629

407410

374125

413862
4249306

374132

426435
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beverages

Bundaberg
Refreshingly Light 
Range 250mL

 $1.10

Coca Cola
600ml range $2.85

*Does not include Coca Cola Classic, Coca Cola Zero, or Diet Coke

CocoCoast
500ml range $1.90

393249

418300

4268680

393232 4275373

4271027

420204

42763954171434086604267211

408653 408677 425971

417150

4262121

4271046 179355

4275257

4275253

4275250
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new lines

4279082 
Carman's Porridge Berry 50g 2 Pack

Qty: 1  SKU: 9319133339330

4279081 
Carman's Porridge Honey 50g 2 Pack

Qty: 1  SKU: 9319133339316

4278054 
Red Rock Deli Chargrilled Chicken 150g

Qty: 1  SKU: 9310015259104

4278641 
Kettle Ridge Cut Fried Chicken 45g

Qty: 1  SKU: 9310988022439

4278757 
Kettle Ridge Cut Himalayan Salt 165g

Qty: 1  SKU: 9310988022354

4278160 
Smith's Happy Mix 20 Pack 416g

Qty: 1  SKU: 9310015257933

4279018 
Pringles Korean Sweet Chicken 118g

Qty: 1  SKU: 8886467128875

4278719 
Kettle Ridge Cut Fried Chicken 165g

Qty: 1  SKU: 9310988022361

4278726 
CC's Taco 90g

Qty: 1  SKU: 9310988022330

413312 
Doritos Cool Ranch 150g

Qty: 1  SKU: 9310015249662

4278658 
Kettle Ridge Cut Sour Cream & Chives 45g

Qty: 1  SKU: 9310988022446

4278764 
Kettle Ridge Cut Salt & Vinegar 165g

Qty: 1  SKU: 9310988022378
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new lines

Delivered in two business days for orders placed before 4pm

4276357 
Sweet Ride Candy with Metal Car 5g

Qty: 12  SKU: 9327776074174

4279326 
Big Lolly Freeze Dried Gummy Worms 60g

Qty: 10  SKU: 9310974016282

4276389 
Chupa Chups Incredible Chew Jellydots Mango 45g

Qty: 20  SKU: 6921211120483

4278511 
Allen's Killer Python 23g
Qty: 24  SKU: 9300605160781

4278986 
Nestlé Milkybar Inspired by Crunch 38g

Qty: 42  SKU: 9300605158450

4277319 
AIT Mallow Cupcakes 35g

Qty: 16  SKU: 6931722327936

4278351 
Nerds Rope Tropical 26g

Qty: 24  SKU: 41420045721

4278979 
KitKat Chunky Hazelnutty 41g

Qty: 24  SKU: 9300605158405

4279325 
Big Lolly Freeze Dried Sour Rainbow 100g

Qty: 10  SKU: 9310974016268

4272016 
Paw Patrol Water Game 10g

Qty: 12  SKU: 9327776088584

4278832 
Skittles Crazy Sours 30g
Qty: 12  SKU: 9300682100052

4278948 
KitKat Chunky Aero Milk 45g

Qty: 36  SKU: 9300605158948
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confectionery

Zappo
Chews 29g 60¢

Toxic Waste
Drum 48g $1.95

Mike and Ike
Candy Pellet  
Boxes 120g

$2.75

Toxic Waste
Smog Balls 57g $1.35

Nerds
Rope Rainbow 26g $1.80

Wonka
Gobstopper 50g $1.80

NEW NEW

190398

334952

142793

104371

334945

190404

4267267

4267269

4279327

4267273

4267275

4267265

4267259

4267362

4267271

4279303
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confectionery

Kinder
Surprise 20g $2.05 Kinder

Joy 20g $2.45

JooJoos
130–160g Bags $1.95

Wicked Fizz
2in1 Tropical Bar 42g $1.25 Wicked Fizz

Theatre Box 105g $2.10 Universal Candy
Scooby-Doo  
Handy Fan 5g

$1.55 Sweetworld
Mega Pop 31g  50¢

4260509 4260523

4268086

4270775

4272519

4268062

4260530

4260592 4260554 4260561

415606415972415996

4260516

353793353786 353808

4272231

4260547

415613

4260578
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snacks

45g 90g

165g

Arnott's
Jatz 225g $3.35

Arnott's
Clix 250g $3.20

Jack Link's
Beef and Pork  
Jerky 45–50g

 $3.95

NEW

NEW

NEW

304009

324656

302524

304771

306249

4278658

4278641
4278696

4278689

4278665

4278719

4278757

4278764

4278702

4278672

306232

341943

4271083

4260165

4260172

103589
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snacks

Gumi Yum Wildlife Surprise
All these and many more to collect

where are 
you going?

NEW

Gumi Yum
Wildlife 21g $3.05

4279073



14 Prices valid from Sep 1 to Sep 26

grocery

Bic Standard 
Lighters
50s

$1.85Bic Mini  
Lighters
50s

$1.50

Buy 3 get 
1  FREE

414173

414166

403153402187 613680611399

610828

610830
611097

601302

601301
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favourites

NEW

NEW

Starbucks
Doubleshot Espresso 
range 220ml

$2.25

X-Treme
Sour Straps 160g $2.10

4278191

4278856

4252436

194471
322102

4252719 4252702

423410



Perth	 (08)	9351 9800� enquiries@harcher.com.au

Regional	 (08)	9721 5821 � sales.sw @harcher.com.au

©2025 WA Distributors Pty Ltd ABN 37 134 030 103 T/A Harcher. 
All prices include GST. Trademarks, logos, product names and images are the property of their respective 

copyright owners.  While we endeavor to ensure all information is correct at time of publication – please 
confirm price, quantity or other important information before placing an order.  

*Charges may apply for credit card purchases. Specials are available until sold out.

Who have you got?
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